

# THE WHITE HORSE

Bilsington



## SNACK MENU

*Food Served:*

*Monday ~ Friday 12pm ~ 2.30pm*

*Saturday & Sunday 12pm ~ 5.00pm*

*The White Horse Inn Bilsington Kent TN 25 7JX*

*TEL: 01233721487*

## LIGHTER CHOICES

### Baguettes, Ciabattas or Sandwiches (Ask for Granary or White)

	<u>Baguette/Ciabattas</u>	<u>Sandwich</u>
<b>Tuna Melt</b> (Hot with melted cheese) (Contains fish)	5.45	4.45
<b>Tuna Mayo &amp; Sweetcorn</b> (Contains fish.)	4.95	4.10
<b>Prawns with Marie Rose Sauce</b> (Contains crustaceans.)	5.75	4.95
<b>Home cooked Ham &amp; Coleslaw with Jalapeños</b>	5.25	4.10
<b>Bacon Lettuce &amp; Tomato with Mayonnaise</b>	5.25	4.25
<b>Brie &amp; Bacon with Caramelised Onion Chutney</b>	5.25	4.25
<b>Pulled Pork &amp; BBQ Sauce</b>	5.25	3.95
<b>Steak with Fried Red Onion</b>	6.75	5.75
<b>Chicken with Melted Cheddar &amp; BBQ Sauce</b>	5.75	4.75
(Served with a salad garnish.)		

(All contain wheat, and may contain milk, barley, Soya, mustard, celery & egg.)

### Club Sandwiches (Toasted or Fresh)

<b>Chicken Bacon &amp; Mayo</b>	6.75
<b>Prawns Smoked Salmon &amp; Cream Cheese</b> (Contains fish.)	7.25
<b>Breakfast</b> (Sausage, egg & bacon) Contains gluten & sulphites.)	5.95
<b>Ploughman's</b> (Cheese, ham & pickle)	5.95
(two tier served with tortilla chips and a salad garnish)	
(All contain wheat, and may contain milk, mustard, celery & egg.)	

### Wraps

<b>Sticky Chicken &amp; Chorizo</b> (Cooked in a Sweet Chilli Sauce) (Contains milk & wheat)	5.95
<b>Crispy Duck with Hoi Sin Sauce</b> (with spring onion & Cucumber) (Contains wheat)	5.75
<b>Fried Chicken Strips</b> ( with Lettuce Mayonnaise & Salsa) (Contains wheat)	5.95
(served with a salad garnish & Tortilla chips.)	

Toasties Cheese & Ham 3.95 Cheese 3.25 (Extras: tomato, beans or onion 45p each.)

(all Toasties contain wheat & milk)

### White Horse Specials

<b>Ploughman's Lunch</b> (Either Three cheese or cheddar & ham)	7.25
(Cheddar, Brie & Stilton or Cheddar & ham with pickles salad and crusty rolls.)	
(Contains wheat, mustard, milk, & maize starch)	

### Jacket Potatoes

<b>Cheese &amp; Coleslaw</b> ( Contains milk, mustard, celery & egg.)	5.95	<b>Cheese &amp; Beans</b> (Contains milk.)	5.95
<b>Cheese &amp; Ham</b> (Contains milk)	6.75	<b>Tuna Mayo</b> (Contains fish, egg, milk & mustard.)	6.75
<b>Prawn with Marie Rose Sauce</b> (Contains crustaceans, wheat, mustard & egg.) 7.25			
<b>Sausage &amp; Beans</b> (Contains wheat & sulphites.) 6.25 <b>Chilli Beef</b> 6.75			
(All jackets are served with a mixed salad) (Jacket fillings may contain nuts.)			

### Omelettes

**Ham & Cheese 7.25 Cheese 6.75**

(Extras: Tomato, Mushroom, Onion, Sweetcorn @ 75p for each.)

(The above omelettes are served with fries and salad.) (Contain egg & milk.)

Please ask our team if you have any special allergies, they will always find out if any of your choices contain ingredients which may affect you. All statutory allergy information is included at the end of each dish or range of dishes but please ask if in doubt.

**SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS**

